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Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Part Description
Product Type
Material

Color

UL Recognized
Diameter (In.)
Diameter (mm)
Width (In.)

Width (mm)

Bundle Offset (mm)
Bundle Offset (In.)
CE Compliant

CE Marking
Environment
Flammability Rating

Max. Bundle Diameter (In.)

Max. Bundle Diameter (mm)

Mounting Method
Pricing Description
Screw Size Metric
Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

Add to Favorite Product List

* Durable nylon cable clamps

CCS25S8-C0

Compliant

Fixed Diameter Cable Clamp
Mounting Device

Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6
Black

E136577

17

4.2

.37

9.4

10.4

A1

No

No

Indoors/Outdoors

UL94 V-2

25

6.3

#8 (M4) Screw

Fixed Dia Clamp, .25" (6.4mm) Bundle, #8 Screw (M4), BL
M4

PC

100

Please redqister to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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